Orel Andrii Valeriiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

SE "Enterprise of State Criminal and Executing Service of
Ukraine (#30)", Head
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Orel Yaroslav Andriiovych

Orel Bohdan Andriiovych

Orel Liubov lvanivna

ynpasJiHHA Mofno4i Ta CnopTy
BVMKOHABY0ro KoMiteTy bepaunydiscbKoi
MiCbKOI paaw , FOJIOBHUI CrieuianicT-
IOPUCKOHCY LT CNy>Kbun y cnpaBax gitewn

N

son

son

wife
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

ep>xaBHa ycTaHOBa 8 374,60
Bepanyiscbka BMNpaBHa

KoJioHis (Ne70)., IHCnekTop

BiggifleHHA couiasibHO-

MCUXO0NorivyHOI cny>xbu Bigainy
couiasibHO-BUXOBHOI poboTn Ta
rncmxonorivyHoi pobotun

Hep>xaBHe NiANPUEMCTBO 4 550,44
"MignpnemcTeo [ep>xaBHOT
KpUMiHa/IbHO-BUKOHaBYO0T

cny>xbum Ykpainm (Ne70)".,

HavanbHMK BUPOBHMYO-

TexHi4YHoro Bigainy

Hdep>xaBHe NMiagnpueEMCTBO 2 083,35
"MignpnemMmcTBo Lep>aBHoi
KpUMiHasIbHO-BUKOHaBYO0T

cnyx6bu YkpaiHum (Ne70)".,

HavanbHMK BUPOOBHMYO-

TexHiyHoro Bigainy

[lep>xaBHe NiANPUEMCTBO 1625,23
"MignpnemcTeo [ep>xaBHOI
KpUMiHaIbHO-BUKOHaB40l

cnyxbun YkpaiHum (Ne70)".,

Ha4anbHNK BUPOBHMYO-

TexHi4yHoro Bigainy

7 615,74

5 290,73

4 305,25

2 108,06
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()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 4 324,00

2017 UAH 7 099,00

2016 UAH 7 900,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 49.0 sq.
(1)

2018 — — 49.0 sq.
(1)

2017 — — 49.0 sq.
(1)

2016 — — 49.0 sq.
(1)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 « CHEVROLET AVEO SF69Y
2006

2017 « CHEVROLET AVEO SF69Y
2006

2016 « CHEVROLET AVEO SF69Y

2006


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55246e8d-ef49-42a5-8c00-1b245fa85a05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa359c9c-8260-4ba1-b9fb-64030ca8ed9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a816b03-18f4-480c-8630-586597ea4fc1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfa139fd-4efe-4747-ae6f-53a403549187
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_55246e8d-ef49-42a5-8c00-1b245fa85a05
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa359c9c-8260-4ba1-b9fb-64030ca8ed9d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3a816b03-18f4-480c-8630-586597ea4fc1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bfa139fd-4efe-4747-ae6f-53a403549187

il
CAREER:

July 5, 2018 — SE "Enterprise of State Criminal
and Executing Service of
Ukraine (#30)", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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